Change in Per Capita Expenditure by
Occupation NSS 50" and 68" Round

Upper Prof. & Manager
Lower Prof. & Teacher
Clerical

Working Proprietor
Merchant

Salesman

Service

Agr w land +0.25 hectare
Agric & Allied Worker
Prod. Worker/Artisan
Transport/Commun. worker

Laborer
No Occupation/Missing
data/Retied/Remittance

25th Pct

1851
1283
1646
1265
988
1214
1147
842
741
944
1023
752

1102

50th Pct

3195
1910
2358
1873
1406
1784
1714
1126

972
1360
1405
1000

1761

75t Pct

5522
2905
3506
2918
2092
2586
2563
1562
1324
2070
2101
1413

3091

50th Pct 75t Pct

Upper Prof. & Manager
Lower Prof. & Teacher
Clerical

Working Proprietor
Merchant

Salesman

Service

Agr w land +0.25 hectare
Agric & Allied Worker
Prod. Worker/Artisan
Transport/Commun. worker

Laborer
No Occupation/Missing
data/Retired/Remittance

25th Pct
1.425
1.237
1.480
1.171
1.296
1.432
1.539
1.379
1.450
1.302
1.304
1.203

1.564

1.460
1.256
1.469
1.050
1.290
1.546
1.566
1.376
1.439
1.347
1.264
1.199

1.555

1.609
1.275
1.485
0.953
1.290
1.437
1.497
1.385
1.451
1.403
1.320
1.150

1.599



Occupational Distribution of Households in

Top and Bottom Quintile of Expenditure

Top Quintile

Upper Prof. & Manager
Lower Prof. & Teacher
Clerical

Working Proprietor
Merchant

Salesman

Service

Agr w land +0.25 hect
Agric & Allied Worker
Prod. Worker/Artisan
Transport/Commun. wor
Laborer

No Occupation/Missing/Retired
Total

1993-94
5.8
7.03
10.07
5.86
8.85
1.8
5.69
18.73
5.17
16.3
4.07
2.26
8.39
100

2011-12
10
6.95
6
12.68
5.06
2.69
6.19
10.98
4.03
14.75
4.69
1.77
14.21
100

Bottom Quintile

Upper Prof. & Manager
Lower Prof. & Teacher
Clerical

Working Proprietor
Merchant

Salesman

Service

Agr w land +0.25 hect
Agric & Allied Worker
Prod. Worker/Artisan
Transport/Commun. wor
Laborer

No Occupation/Missing/Retired
Total

1993-94
0.24
0.67
0.39
0.38
3.49
041
2.24

36.27
38.63
8.8
15
297
3.99
100

2011-12
0.57
1.53
0.17
245

34
0.57
2.15

28.02
304
12.95
3.35
9.17
5.29
100



Children from all castes and communities go to school but
dalit/adivasi/Muslim children less likely to learn

Ability to read at Class 1 level for

Enrolimentkids ages 6-14 children 8-11
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If current skills dictate future entry into
the middle class...

Caste

Forward Caste

BC
Dalit

Muslim
Christian, Sikh
etc.

Share insample Share in High
Population|Achieving Group

18.05 34.87
36.34 33.31
23.26 17.93
6.75 2.26
14.03 8.91
1.56 2.73

* Christian and Muslim dalit combined with dalit



